vegware

packaging made from plants

Product spec sheet

Product name 4 x 2 x 14in Therma paper bag

Product code VHC-GB4

Description

Case count
Pack size
Packs per case

Product Dimensions

Case length (mm)
Case width (mm)
Case depth (mm)
Case volume (m3)
UK pallet count
EU pallet count

356mm / 14"

&— 102mm/8 —

Double-layered with grease resistant inner lining - our honey-coloured Therma bags
are ideal for sticky paninis or fried tempura. Designed with hot cabinets in mind, the
perforated paper offers breathability so food stays hot and crispy. The gusseted
design allows more room for toasted wraps and features the green leaf band to
showcase your commitment to sustainability. Made from sustainable-sourced paper.

Award-winning quality by Vegware, made from plants. Commercially compostable
where accepted.

500

500

1
4x6x14"

430 Gross weight (kg)
330 Net weight (kg)

4.800
4.500
0.300
4.500

135 Outer packing weight (kg)
0.019
80
56

Pack weight (kg)

+44(0)330 223 0400 | orders@vegware.co.uk | vegware.com | QB EFBBE G @vegware




