

Product spec sheet

Product name 4 x 2 x 14in Therma paper bag Product code VHC-GB4



Description

Double-layered with grease resistant inner lining – our honey-coloured Therma bags are ideal for sticky paninis or fried tempura. Designed with hot cabinets in mind, the perforated paper offers breathability so food stays hot and crispy. The gusseted design allows more room for toasted wraps and features the green leaf band to showcase your commitment to sustainability. Made from sustainable-sourced paper. Award-winning quality by Vegware, made from plants. Commercially compostable where accepted.

Case count	500
Pack size	500
Packs per case	1
Product Dimensions	4x6x14"

Case length (mm)	430
Case width (mm)	330
Case depth (mm)	135
Case volume (m ³)	0.019
UK pallet count	80
EU pallet count	56

Gross weight (kg)	4.800
Net weight (kg)	4.500
Outer packing weight (kg)	0.300
Pack weight (kg)	4.500